Techlogiks  Canada  Inc. www. t e c h l og iks. com
1
  Fiber Optic Dome Type Splice Closure
             24F to 96F Dome Enclosure                                       144F Dome Enclosure
     Techlogiks dome-type enclosures are suitable for indoor and outdoor applications. It is well designed to
provide enough space for branching and straight-through applications with 24 to 144 fiber splicing capacity.
Advantages:
 The closure can be used in the duct, buried, or overhead. Etc.

E
R
 O
P
T
IC
 C
LO
SU
R
E
Techlogiks  Canada  Inc. www. t e c h l og iks. com
5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TL-FCD-24 24 Fiber Dome Type Fiber Optic enclosures with Splice Tray
TL-FCD-48 48 Fiber Dome Type Fiber Optic enclosures with Splice Tray
TL-FCD-72 72 Fiber Dome Type Fiber Optic enclosures with Splice Tray
TL-FCD-96 96 Fiber Dome Type Fiber Optic enclosures with Splice Tray
TL-FCD-144 144 Fiber Dome Type Fiber Optic enclosures with Splice Tray
FI
B
E
R